
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            KALKA STRIPE ROCK CLIMBING

            KALK05

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                207091
                            	
                                35.60
                            
	
                                L1023
                            	
                                207094
                            	
                                35.60
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                71.20 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                71.20 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    207092
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    31.25
                                
	
                                    207093
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    12.75
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    44.00
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

